Wisler Pearlstine, 11p

BLUE BELL EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
460 NORRISTOWN ROAD, SUITE 110
BLUE BELL, PA 19422
610.825.8400
FEIN: 23-1261307

AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT) March 01, 2022
NO ADDRESS PROVIDED BILL NUMBER 321027

BILLED THROUGH February 28, 2022
FILE NUMBER 901413-0003

RE: BETH ANN ROSICA

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

HRS RATE VALUE
02/22/22 KAR 1.20 210HR 252.00
02122122 CRG 0.30 185/HR 55.50
02/23/22 KAR 1.20 210HR 252.00
02/23/22 CRG 0.30 185/HR 55.50
02/23/22 CRG 0.50 185/HR 92.50
02/23/22 CRG 0.50 185/HR 92.50
02/23/22 JDB 1.00 185/HR 185.00
02/23/22 JDB 0.70 185/HR 129.50
02/25/22 KAR 0.90 210/HR 189.00
02/25/22 KAR 0.20 210HR 42.00
02/25/22 CRG 0.60 185/HR 111.00




AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL
DISTRICT)

02/25/22 CRG §
02/25/22 JDB

02/27/22 JDB
02/28/22 CRG |

02/28/22 JDB

02/28/22 JDB
02/28/22 JDB

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SUMMARY

CHRISTINA R GALLAGHER
JUSTIN D. BARBETTA
KENNETH A. ROOS

2.60
5.10
3.50

11.20

0.20

0.60

0.70
0.20

0.30

0.60
1.20

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR
185/HR

185/HR

185/HR
185/HR

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

RATE VALUE
185/HR $481.00
185/HR $943.50
210/HR $735.00

HRS $2,159.50

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL BALANCE DUE

Page: 2

37.00

111.00

129.50
37.00

55.50
111.00

222.00

$2,159.50

$2,159.50

$2,159.50

$2,159.50



Wisler Pearlstine, ip

LL

BLUE BELL EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
460 NORRISTOWN ROAD, SUITE 110
BLUE BELL, PA 19422
610.825.8400
FEIN: 23-1261307

AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT)

March 01, 2022
NO ADDRESS PROVIDED

BILL NUMBER 321027
BILLED THROUGH February 28, 2022
FILE NUMBER 901413-0003

REMITTANCE COPY
PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PAGE WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

$2,159.50
COSTS ADVANCED $0.00
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES $2,159.50

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: WISLER PEARLSTINE, LLP



Wisler Pearlstine, 1ip

BLUE BELL EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
460 NORRISTOWN ROAD, SUITE 110
BLUE BELL, PA 19422
610.825.8400
FEIN: 23-1261307

-

Iy

AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT) April 07, 2022
NO ADDRESS PROVIDED BILL NUMBER 322379

BILLED THROUGH March 31, 2022
FILE NUMBER 901413-0003

RE: BETH ANN ROSICA

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

HRS RATE VALUE
03/01/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/01/22 JDB 0.70 185/HR 129.50
03/01/22 JDB 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/02/22 JDB 0.50 185/HR 92.50
03/03/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/03/22 JDB 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/03/22 JDB 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/03/22 JDB 0.40 185/HR 74.00
03/04/22 KAR 0.20 210/HR 42.00
03/04/22 JDB 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/04/22 JDB 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/07/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
03/07/22 BR 0.70 90/HR 63.00
03/07/22 JDB 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/08/22 KAR 0.20 210/HR 42.00




AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL

DISTRICT)

03/09/22

03/09/22

03/09/22
03/10/22
03/10/22
03/11/22
03/11/22

03/15/22
03/15/22

03/15/22

03/16/22

03/16/22

03/16/22

03/16/22

03/17/22
03/17/22
03/17/22
03/18/22
03/18/22

03/21/22

03/21/22

03721122

CRG

CRG

JDB

BR
CRG

CRG

CRG

CRG

JDB

JDB

CRG

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

CRG

JDB

JDB

0.20

0.20

1.30

0.90

0.70

0.10
1.50

0.50

0.20

3.20

0.20

0.30

0.50

0.60

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

1.00

0.20

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

210/HR

185/HR

185/MHR

185/HR

90/HR
185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

Page: 2

18.50

203.50

37.00

42.00

240.50

166.50

129.50

8.00
277.50

92.50

37.00

592.00

37.00

55.50

92.50

111.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

185.00

37.00



AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL

DISTRICT)

03/21/22

03/21/22

03/21/22

03/21/22

03/22/22

03/22/22

03/22/22

03/22/22

03/23/22

03/23/22
03/23/22

03/23/22

03/23/22

03/23/22

03/23/22

03/23/22

03/23/22

03/25/22

03/25/22
03/25/22

03/25/22

03/25/22

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

CRG

CRG
CRG

CRG

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

CRG

CRG
JDB

JOB

JDB

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

0.20
0.80

0.20

1.50

1.50

0.20

1.50

1.50

0.20

1.10
0.20

0.30

0.20

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR
185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR
185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

Page: 3

185.00

185.00

185.00

82.50

185.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

92.50

37.00
148.00

37.00

277.50

277.50

37.00

277.50

277.50

37.00

203.50
37.00

55.50

37.00



AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL Page: 4
DISTRICT)

03/25/22 JDB 0.30 185/HR 55.50
03/28/22 CRG 0.40 185/HR 74.00
03/28/22 CRG 1.20 185/HR 222.00
03/28/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/28/22 JDB 0.20 185/HR 37.00
03/28/22 JDB 1.50 185/HR 277.50
03/28/22 JDB 0.50 185/HR 92.50
03/28/22 JDB 1.50 185/HR 277.50
03/28/22 JDB 0.40 185/HR 74.00
03/29/22 KAR 0.20 210/HR 42.00
03/29/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
03/29/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
03/29/22 KAR 1.00 210/HR 210.00
03/29/22 KAR 0.20 210/HR 42.00
03/29/22 KAR 0.20 210/HR 42.00
03/29/22 KAR 0.80 210/HR 168.00
03/29/22 CRG | ;7 - 0.30 185/HR 5550
03/29/22 CRG | 0.90 185/HR 166.50
03/29/22 JOB 0.30 185/HR 55.50
03/29/22 JOB 0.40 185/HR 74.00
03/29/22 JDB 1.00 185/HR 185.00
03/29/22 JDB 1.00 185/HR 185.00




AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL Page: 5
DISTRICT)

03/29/22  JDB [

1.00  185/HR 185.00

03/29/22  JDB 100 185HR 185.00
03/29/22  JDB 050  185MHR 92.50
03/29/22  JDB 050  185/HR 92.50
033022 KAR [ 020  210HR 42.00
033022 KAR (& 020  210HR 42.00
03/30/22  KAR - 030  210/HR 63.00
03/30/22  KAR " 090  210MHR 189.00
03/3022  KAR | 040  210HR 84.00
03/30/22  KAR 100  210HR 210.00
| 03/30/22  KAR 120 210HR 252.00
03/30/22  KAR 050  210HR 105.00
03/30/22  BR 0.40 90/HR 36.00
03/30/22 CRG 180  185MHR 333.00
03/30/22  CRG : 210 185/HR 388.50
03/30/22  CRG 050  185/HR 92.50
03/30/22  CRG | 120  185MHR 222.00
03/30/22  CRG | 110  185MHR 203.50
0353022  CRG| 020  185HR 37.00
03/30/22  CRG| 060  185HR 111.00
033022 CRG | 040  185HR 74.00
03/30/22  JDB [ 150  185MHR 27750




AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL

DISTRICT)

03/30/22

03/30/22

03/30/22

03/30/22

03/31/22

03/31/22
03/31/22

03/31/22

03/31/22
03/31/22

03/31/22

03/31/22

03/31/22

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SUMMARY

BRIAN ROGOVITZ
CHRISTINA R GALLAGHER
JUSTIN D. BARBETTA
KENNETH A. ROOS

JDB

JDB

JDB

CRG

CRG
JDB

JDB

JDB

JDB

HRS
1.20

25.30
40.50
12.70

79.70

0.50

1.20

1.00

1.00

2.50

0.90
0.40

1.30

0.20
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.20

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

210HR

210/HR
210/HR

185/HR

185/HR
185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

RATE VALUE

90/HR $108.00

185/HR $4,680.50

185/HR $7,492.50

210/HR $2,667.00

HRS $14,948.00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

Page: 6

92.50

222.00

185.00

185.00

525.00

188.00
84.00

240.50

37.00
185.00

185.00

185.00

222.00

$14,948.00

$14,948.00

OUTSTANDING CHARGES (SEE BELOW)

$14,948.00
$2,159.50



AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL
DISTRICT)

OUTSTANDING INVOICE SUMMARY

INVOICE # INVOICE DATE BILLED AMOUNT BALANCE DUE
321027 03/01/2022 $2,159.50 $2,159.50
TOTAL OUTSTANDING BALANCE DUE $2,159.50

TOTAL BALANCE DUE

Page: 7

$17,107.50



Wisler Pearl

BLUE BELL EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
460 NORRISTOWN ROAD, SUITE 110
" BLUE BELL, PA 19422
610.825.8400
FEIN: 23-1261307

AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT) April 07, 2022
NO ADDRESS PROVIDED BILL NUMBER 322379
BILLED THROUGH March 31, 2022

FILE NUMBER 901413-0003

REMITTANCE COPY
PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PAGE WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $14,948.00
COSTS ADVANCED $0.00
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES $14,948.00
PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,159.50
TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE $17,107.50

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: WISLER PEARLSTINE, LLP



BLUE BELL EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
460 NORRISTOWN ROAD, SUITE 110
BLUE BELL, PA 19422
610.825.8400
FEIN: 23-1261307

AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT) May 02, 2022
NO ADDRESS PROVIDED BILL NUMBER 323380

BILLED THROUGH April 30, 2022
FILE NUMBER 901413-0003

RE: BETH ANN ROSICA

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

HRS RATE VALUE
04/01/22 KAR 3.50 210/HR 735.00
04/01/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
04/01/22 KAR 0.80 210/HR 168.00
04/01/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
-04/01/22 KAR 0.70 210/HR 147.00
04/01/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
04/01/22 BR 0.20 90/HR 18.00
04/01/22 BRE 0.80 210/HR 168.00
04/01/22 CRG 2.50 185/HR 462.50
04/01/22 CRG 1.50 185/HR 277.50

04/01/22 CRG 5.50 185/HR 1,017.50

04/01/22 CRG 0.50 185/HR 92.50
04/01/22 CRG 0.40 185/HR 74.00
04/01/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00



AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL

DISTRICT)

04/01/22

04/01/22
04/01/22

04/01/22
04/01/22

04/01/22
04/01/22
04/02/22
04/02/22
04/02/22
04/03/22
04/03/22
04/03/22

04/03/22
04/03/22
04/03/22
04/03/22
04/04/22
04/04/22

04/04/22

CRG

CRG
CRG

JDB
JDB

JDB

JDB

CRG

CRG

JDB

BRE

CRG

CRG

JDB

JDB

0.20

0.30
0.20

3.50
0.20

0.30

3.50

520

0.50

4.00

1.40

0.90

3.80

0.90

0.40

0.70

0.40

0.30

0.30

0.80

185/HR

185/HR
185/HR

185/HR
185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

210/HR

210/HR

210/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

185/HR

210/HR

210/HR

210/HR

Page: 2

37.00

556.50
37.00

647.50
37.00

556.50

647.50

962.00

92.50

740.00

294.00

188.00

798.00

166.50

74.00

128.50

74.00

63.00

63.00

168.00



AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL Page: 3
DISTRICT)

04/04/22 KAR 0.60 210/HR 126.00
04/04/22 KAR 0.30 210/HR 63.00
04/04/22 KAR £ 0.20 210HR 42.00
04/04/22 KAR B 0.40 210/HR 84.00
04/04/22 KAR 0.20 210/HR 42.00
04/04/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
04/04/22 BRE 0.50 210/HR 105.00
04/04/22 BRE 0.20 210/HR 42.00
04/04/22 BRE 0.20 210/HR 42.00
04/04/22 CRG § 1.10 185/HR 203.50
04/04/22 CRG 0.50 185/HR 92.50
04/04/22 CRG 0.80 185/HR 148.00
04/04/22 CRG £ 0.30 185/HR 55.50
04/04/22 CRG 2.50 185/HR 462.50
04/04/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
.04/04/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/04/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/04/22 CRG 0.30 185/HR 55.50
04/05/22 KAR 0.30 210/HR 63.00




AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL Page: 4
DISTRICT)

04/0522  BRE 090  210HR 189.00
0400522 CRG | 050  185HR 92.50
04/0622  KAR 040  210HR 84.00
04/06/22  BRE 040  210HR 84.00
04/06/22 CRG 060  185HR 111.00
04/0622  CRG 020  185HR 37.00
04/0622  CRG 010  185/HR 18.50
04/07/22  KAR 110 210HR 231.00
04/07/22  KAR 040  210/HR 84.00
04/07/22  BRE 080 210HR 168.00
04/07/22  BRE 050  210HR 105.00
04/07/22  BRE 030 210HR 63.00
04/07/22  BRE 110 210HR 231.00
040722  CRG 060  185/HR 111.00
04/07/22  CRG 020  185/HR 37.00
0408722 KAR 040  210HR 84.00
040922  CRG 020  185/HR 37.00
0411022 CRG [ 120 185HR 222.00
041122 KAR 020  210HR 42.00




AlG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL Page: 5
DISTRICT)

04/11/22 BRE 1.70 210/HR 357.00
04/11/22 GEA 0.10 90/HR 9.00
04/11/22 CRG 0.40 185/HR 74.00
04/11/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/11/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/11/22 CRG 0.30 185/HR 55.50
04/12/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/12/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/12/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/13/22 KAR 0.50 210MHR 105.00
04/13/22 CRG 0.10 185/HR 18.50
04/13/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/14/22 BR 0.50 90/HR 45.00
04/14/22 CRG 0.80 185/HR 148.00
04/14/22 CRG 0.30 185/HR 55.50
04/14/22 CRG 0.40 185/HR 74.00
04/15/22 BRE 0.20 210HR 42.00
04/15/22 CRG 1.80 185/HR 333.00
04/18/22 KAR 0.40 210/HR 84.00
04/18/22 BRE 070 210/HR 147.00
04/18/22 BRE 0.20 210/HR 42.00
04/18/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00




AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL Page: 6
DISTRICT)

04/18/22 CRG 3.20 185/MHR 592.00
04/18/22 CRG 0.30 185/HR 55.50
04/18/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04719722 BR 0.70 90/HR 63.00
04/19/122 BRE 0.80 210MHR 168.00
04/19/22 GEA 0.10 90/HR 9.00
04/19/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/19/22 CRG 0.50 185/HR 92.50
04/19/22 CRG 0.50 185/HR 92.50-
04/19/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/20/22 CRG 0.10 185/HR 18.50
04/21/22 CRG 2.50 185/HR 462.50
04/21/22 CRG 0.40 185/HR 74.00
04/22/22 BR 0.80 90/HR 72.00
04722122 BRE 0.70 210/HR 147.00
04/22/22 BRE 0.20 210/HR 42.00
04/22/22 BRE 0.20 210/HR 42.00
04/22/22 CRG 0.40 185/HR 74.00
04/22/22 CRG 0.80 185/HR 148.00
04/22/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00
04/22/22 CRG 0.70 185/HR 129.50
04/22/22 CRG 0.40 185/HR 74.00
04/22/22 CRG 0.20 185/HR 37.00



AlIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL
DISTRICT)

04/22/22  CRG
04/22/22  CRG
04/23/22  BRE
04/23/22  CRG
04/26/22  CRG

04727122 KAR

04129122 MB2

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SUMMARY

BRIAN ROGOVITZ

BRIAN R. ELIAS
CHRISTINA R GALLAGHER
GINA E. AVITELLO

JUSTIN D. BARBETTA
KENNETH A. ROOS
MEREDITH BRAVERMAN

HRS
2.20

14.80
4510
0.20
12.60
15.90
4.40

95.20

0.20

0.20

0.60

0.30

0.10

0.20

4.40

185/HR

185/HR

210/HR

185/HR

185/HR

210/HR

90/HR

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

RATE
90/HR

210/HR
185/HR
90/HR
185/HR
210/HR
90/HR

HRS

PROFESSIO

TOTAL CUR

$3,108.00
$8,343.50
$18.00
$2,331.00
$3,339.00
$396.00

$17,733.50

NAL SERVICES

RENT CHARGES

Page: 7

37.00

37.00

126.00

55.50

18.50

42.00

396.00

$17,733.50

$17,733.50

OUTSTANDING CHARGES (SEE BELOW)

OUTSTANDING INVOICE SUMMARY

INVOICE # INVOICE DATE
321027 03/01/2022
322379 04/07/2022

BILLED AMOUNT

$2,159.50
$14,948.00

TOTAL OUTSTANDING BALANCE DUE

TOTAL BALANCE DUE

BALANCE DUE

$17,107.50

$2,158.50
$14,948.00

$17,733.50
$17,107.50

$34,841.00



Wisler Pearl

BLUE BELL EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
460 NORRISTOWN ROAD, SUITE 110
BLUE BELL, PA 19422
610.825.8400
FEIN: 23-1261307

AIG (WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT) May 02, 2022

NO ADDRESS PROVIDED BILL NUMBER
BILLED THROUGH April 30, 2022

323380

FILE NUMBER 901413-0003

REMITTANCE COPY
PLEASE INCLUDE THIS PAGE WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
COSTS ADVANCED

$17,733.50
$0.00

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES
PREVIOUS BALANCE

$17,733.50
$17,107.50

TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE

$34,841.00

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: WISLER PEARLSTINE, LLP



